03/29/24 04:39:14

Marina Del Rey (California, USA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online
Auction - Bora Bora Way

Auction Opens. Thu, Jun 8 5:00pm PT Auction Closes: Thu, Jun 15 5:00pm PT

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011

0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020

0022

Title

Bracelets, Earrings, Necklaces

Alonzo Adams Ltd Edition Lithograph

Surf Board & Boogie Board

Cat Scratcher, Litter Box

Traeger Wood Pellet Grill

Samsung Refrigerator

Graphic Novels

Asian Style Bookcase

High End Entertainment Center

Sabian XS20 Medium Thin Crash Symbol Set

Sony Wega Flat Panel Color TV And Wall
Mount

Grecian Standing Marble Based Tall Lamp

Y amagata Center Autographed Lithograph
The Beatles Lithograph

Glass Encased Drum Head

Commemorative Vase 1998 Goodwill Games
Collection Of Paintings

Tool Box

Office Equipment

Shark Sonic Duo Carpet And Hard Floor
Cleaner

Pottery Barn Pub Mirror

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

maxsold.com

V1



