Marina Del Rey (California, USA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Bora Bora Way

Auction Opens: Thu, Jun 8 5:00pm PT **Auction Closes:** Thu, Jun 15 5:00pm PT

Lot	Title
0001	Bracelets, Earrings, Necklaces
0002	Alonzo Adams Ltd Edition Lithograph
0003	Surf Board & Boogie Board
0004	Cat Scratcher, Litter Box
0005	Traeger Wood Pellet Grill
0006	Samsung Refrigerator
0007	Graphic Novels
0008	Asian Style Bookcase
0009	High End Entertainment Center
0010	Sabian XS20 Medium Thin Crash Symbol Set
0011	Sony Wega Flat Panel Color TV And Wall Mount
0012	Grecian Standing Marble Based Tall Lamp
0013	Yamagata Center Autographed Lithograph
0014	The Beatles Lithograph
0015	Glass Encased Drum Head
0016	Commemorative Vase 1998 Goodwill Games
0017	Collection Of Paintings
0018	Tool Box
0019	Office Equipment
0020	Shark Sonic Duo Carpet And Hard Floor Cleaner
0022	Pottery Barn Pub Mirror

Title

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com